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date
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QTR Service Line Email Address

F5 Rachel Barnes RN IV C‐ELBW 6/15/2026 BSN Clinical 3rd WISL RDBarnes@uams.edu

F5 Ashley Boyce RN IV RNC‐NIC 3/15/2026
BSN/ 

Master of 
BAHM

Clinical 3rd WISL ABOYCE@UAMS.EDU

H4 Carol Brizzolara RN IV CCRN‐K 12/31/2024 BSN Clinical 3rd Critical Care/ICU CLBrizzolara@uams.edu
F5 Angela Brown RN IV RNC‐NIC 12/15/2023 BSN Clinical 3rd WISL AGBrown@uams.edu
F4 Kerri Daughety RN IV CCRN 1/31/2025 BSN Management 3rd Critical Care/ICU KDaughety@uams.edu
F5 Kayla Harrington RN V NP‐C 1/22/2024 Masters Management 3rd WISL KCHarrington@uams.edu

Lactation Suzanne
Hart 
(Branton)

RN IV IBCLC 12/31/2023 BSN Clinical 3rd WISL SMHart@uams.edu

F5 Sarah
Holland 
(Presley)

RN IV RNC‐NIC 12/15/2025 BSN Clinical 3rd WISL SAPRESLEY@UAMS.EDU

F5 Kimberly Hutcheson RN V RNC‐NIC 12/15/2024 Masters Clinical 3rd WISL KNHutcheson@uams.edu
H4 Elton Joe RN IV CCRN 2/28/2025 BSN Clinical 3rd Critical Care/ICU EDJOE@UAMS.EDU
FP Steffanie Lee RN IV RNC‐NIC 9/15/2024 BSN Clinical 3rd FP ‐ WISL FooSteffanieH@uams.edu
E6 Heather  Moya RN IV RNC‐MNN 3/15/2025 BSN Management 3rd WISL HLMOYA@UAMS.EDU
E5 Andrea Nichols RN IV RNC‐OB 6/15/2025 BSN Clinical 3rd WISL ADNICHOLS@UAMS.EDU
E4 Carter Norman RN IV CCRN 10/31/2023 BSN Clinical 3rd Critical Care/ICU CLNorman@uams.edu
FP Lisa Odena RN IV MED/SURG 11/30/2027 BSN Clinical 3rd FP ‐ Med Surge ODENALISAK@UAMS.EDU
F5 Jennifer Orahood RN IV RNC‐NIC 12/15/2023 BSN Clinical 3rd WISL JOrahood2@uams.edu
F5 Connie Pugh RN IV RNC‐NIC 9/15/2025 BSN Clinical 3rd WISL CJPUGH@UAMS.EDU

F5 Leslie Rambo RN V
CPNP‐PC        
RNC‐NIC

9/30/2024   
6/15/2025

Masters Clinical 3rd WISL LDRambo@uams.edu

F5 Elizabeth Rhoden RN IV RNC‐NIC 9/15/2025 Masters Clinical 3rd WISL EARhoden@uams.edu
F5 Margret Scott RN IV RNC‐NIC 12/15/2025 BSN Clinical 3rd WISL MAScott@uams.edu

F5 Lisa Sharp RN IV
CCRN 
Neonatal

11/30/2023 BSN Clinical 3rd WISL EARhoden@uams.edu

E4 Lorin Smith RN IV CCRN 7/31/2024 BSN Clinical 3rd Critical Care/ICU LorinSmith@uams.edu
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OR Lisa Stacy RN IV CNOR 12/31/2023 BSN Management 3rd Periop STACYLISAG@UAMS.EDU
E5 Alene Turley RN IV RNC‐OB 3/15/2026 BSN Clinical 3rd WISL MAScott@uams.edu
H9 Natalya Tvedten RN IV Med‐Surg 9/25/2028 BSN Clinical 3rd Med Surge/Oncology natvedten@uams.edu
Main OR Tabatha Woodward RN IV CNOR 12/31/2026 BSN Management 3rd Periop TWOODWARD@UAMS.EDU
F5 Judith Young RN IV RNC‐NIC 9/15/2025 BSN Clinical 3rd WISL JAYOUNG2@UAMS.EDU
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